

CC No. 923/17

BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs. Dinesh

24.12.2019

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant with Ld.
Counsel for the complainant.

Steps not taken.

Issue fresh summons to the accused on filing of PF,
returnable for **25.04.2020**. Dasti be given.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/24.12.2019