

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 925/2018
BSES Vs. Deep Chand

28.01.2021

Present : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, Authorised Representative of the
complainant company/BSES.
None for the accused.

Accused absent despite service of summons. Issue B/w
for an amount of Rs. 5,000/- against the accused for 06.08.2021.

(Mukesh Kumar)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/28.01.2021.