

Through Video Conferencing

CC No. 923/18
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Roshani Devi wife of
Dharamvir

06.08.2021

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant
company/BSES.

Put up on 14.02.2022 for purpose fixed.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/06.08.2021