

CC No.923/18
BRPL v. Roshani Devi wife of Dharamvir

06.08.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Accused in person.

AR of the complainant states that this matter was settled in the sum of Rs. 65,000/-, out of which only Rs.13,000/- only has been paid.

No payment made today. Put up on **06.09.2022**.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/06.08.2022