

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. ROSHANI DEVI W/O
DHARAMVIR (Nazafgarh)

29.11.2023

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person.

At request, put up for appraisal of status of payment
of settlement amount on **06.03.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
29.11.2023